Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755-21009302
Ref: S037.2025.01.03
1030nm ASE 宽带光源
1030nm ASE Broadband Light Source
1
1030nm ASE 宽带光源
1030nm ASE Broadband Light Source

工作湿度 Operating humidity ℃ 0~70%
5. 典型光谱曲线(Typical Spectral Curve):
6. 订购信息(information):
宽带光源
ASE
光谱范围
Spectral range
输出功率
Output power
输出尾纤
Pigtail fiber
尺寸
Dimension
ASE 1030: 1030nm 10: 10mW
20: 20mW
30: 30mW
50: 50mW
1H: 100mW
5H: 500mW
1T: 1000mW
SM: Hi1060
PM: PM980
M20: Module
M27: Module
B: Benchtop